SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES
12-LEAD ECG
Spacelabs Healthcare, 35301 SE Center Street, Snoqualmie, WA 98065
 T  +1 425 396 3300   |    +1 800 522 7025    |   www.spacelabshealthcare.com
January 2019
83 of 96
Order Code Description For Use With Qty
12-Lead ECG Patient Cables & Hook-up Sets
MS1R-107584-A0 ECG cable, grabber connector, AHA CardioExpress  Each
MS1R-107048-A0 ECG cable, 4MM, banana connector, AHA    CardioExpress  Each
010-2106-00 ECG cable, banana plugs, AHA CardioExpress SL18A  Each
25-0020 10 electrode patient cable, 4mm, US  CD12  Each
25-0027 10 electrode patient cable, 4mm, short, US CD12  Each
25-0028 10 electrode patient cable, pinch, short, US    CD12  Each
MS1R-107583-A0 CardioExpress Each
MS1R-106902-A0 ECG cable, 4MM, banana connector, IEC CardioExpress  Each
25-0004 10 electrode patient cable, 4mm, EU  CD12  Each
25-0005 10 electrode patient cable, pinch, EU CD12  Each
25-0025 10 electrode patient cable, 4mm, short, EU CD12  Each
25-0026 10 electrode patient cable, pinch, short, EU CD12  Each